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HR 2120
SAVE Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commerce
Introduced: Mar 23, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.  (Mar 23, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/2120 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Mar 23, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 23, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 23, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 8, 2021

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT Apr 12, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Apr 26, 2021

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 7, 2021

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU May 7, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD May 11, 2021

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV May 12, 2021

Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] D · IL May 17, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA May 19, 2021

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL May 19, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA May 19, 2021

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN May 19, 2021

Rep. Kahele, Kaiali'i [D-HI-2] D · HI May 21, 2021

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA May 25, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY May 25, 2021

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Jul 2, 2021

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 30, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Aug 6, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Sep 28, 2021

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Sep 28, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Oct 25, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 26, 2021

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Dec 23, 2021

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Dec 23, 2021

Rep. Bourdeaux, Carolyn [D-GA-7] D · GA Feb 8, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Dec 22, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Small Business Committee House Referred To Mar 23, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commerce

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 23, 2021) 

Securing Access for Venue Equity Act or the SAVE Act

This bill expands a grant program established to support venue operators in response to COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus

disease 2019) to include hospitality businesses, such as amusement and theme parks, scenic and sightseeing

transportation businesses, and travel arrangement and reservation services.

Actions Timeline

Mar 23, 2021: Introduced in House
Mar 23, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
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